
 
 
 
 

 
 
Telephone and e-mail-list 
 
BTG Messe-Spedition GmbH 
 
Siebenbrünnelstraße 22   Tel.: +49 821 4986 - 194 
D - 86316 Derching / Friedberg  Fax: +49 821 4986 - 153 / -152 
www.btg-messe.de   E-mail: messe@btg.de  
 
 

 

Your contacts: 
 
 

Function Name Telephone E-mail 

 
Managing Director Christoph Rauch +49 821-4986-145       christoph.rauch@btg.de  

Marketing/Mediadesign/PR Andrea Lorenz +49 821-4986-102 andrea.lorenz@btg.de  

Administration Rosetta Auinger +49 821-4986-140 rosetta.auinger@btg.de  

 Beatrice Both +49 821-4986-157 beatrice.both@btg.de  

 Corina Oberndorfer +49 821-4986-168 corina.oberndorfer@btg.de  

 Karin Schreier +49 821-4986-168 karin.schreier@btg.de  

 

Main focus on Western/Eastern Europe, USA/Canada 

Team/Area Manager Frank Holzhauser +49 821-4986-146 frank.holzhauser@btg.de  

Senior Project Manager Alexandra Sebald +49 821-4986-148 alexandra.sebald@btg.de  

Project Manager Stefan Lehner +49 821-4986-135 stefan.lehner@btg.de  

Project Manager Daniela Menzinger +49 821-4986-144 daniela.menzinger@btg.de  

Project Manager Michael Spicker +49 821-4986-138 michael.spicker@btg.de  

Project Manager Manuela Teltschik +49 821-4986-158 manuela.teltschik@btg.de  

Trainee Dennis Sedlmeir +49 821-4986-159 dennis.sedlmeir@btg.de   

   

Main focus on South-East Asia, PR China, Near-/Middle East 

Team/Area Manager Dirk Kastenhofer +49 821-4986-149 dirk.kastenhofer@btg.de  

Senior Project Manager Peter Kees +49 821-4986-161 peter.kees@btg.de  

Project Manager Lara Gastl +49 821-4986-162 lara.gastl@btg.de   

Project Manager Wolfgang Haas +49 821-4986-164 wolfgang.haas@btg.de  

Project Manager Aleksandar Kerezov +49 821-4986-261 aleksandar.kerezov@btg.de  

Project Manager Marco Rüger +49 821-4986-189 marco.rueger@btg.de  

Project Manager Anna-Lena Schiffelholz +49 821-4986-139 anna.lena.schiffelholz@btg.de   

 

Main focus on Latin-America, India, Australia, Germany and exhibition venue Augsburg 

Team/Area Manager Klaus Pauluschke +49 821-4986-150 klaus.pauluschke@btg.de  

Senior Project Manager Fabian Schaefer +49 821-4986-134 fabian.schaefer@btg.de  

Project Manager Carolin Beck +49 821-4986-198 carolin.beck@btg.de  

Project Manager Heike Helmstetter +49 821-4986-201 heike.helmstetter@btg.de  

Project Manager Kai van Rahden +49 821-4986-163 kai.vanrahden@btg.de  

Project Manager Dirk Rauner +49 821-4986-165 dirk.rauner@btg.de  

Project Manager Matthias Zeiner +49 821-4986-137 matthias.zeiner@btg.de  

Project Manager Mariusz Zysnarski +49 821-4986-143 mariusz.zysnarski@btg.de  
 
 
 

Customs Department 

Customs Broker Heiko Karlinski 0821-4986-142 heiko.karlinski@btg.de  

Customs Broker Michaela Koller 0821-4986-131 michaela.koller@btg.de  

 
Date: November 2023 
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